Williamson County

factors of	100000	contract to	12/3/20	2002	
P				****	
24. 10	rır	3.00		11	n ::

Asset Status Change Form

		DESTRIBCTION due to	
(• SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	

Asset List:

Quantity	ivear, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell PowerEdge 2650 server	CPJSB21	C02407	Non-Working
1	Inspiron 8600 laptop	F0HLY41	C00613	Non-Working
1	Optiplex GX280 pc	6M7SK71	C00879	Non-Working
1	inspiron 8200 laptop	83J2821		Non-Working
1	Optiplex GX520 pc	FFC1K91	C01104	Non-Working

1 Optiplex GX520 pc	FFC1K	(91	C01104	Non-Working
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department); Technology	Services			
Transferor - Elected Official/Departmen	t Head/			
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:		
Tammy McCulley		Tammy McCulley		
Print Name		Print Name		
Demmis Whilelen	March 9, 2011	+1 (512) 943-1455		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in Transferee - Elected Official/Departmen Authorized Staff OR Donee - Represent approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is r Tony Hill Print Name	nt Head/ ative: (If being	Contact Person: Tony Hill Print Name		
	March 9, 2011	+1 (512) 943-3314		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at a asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be dona	uction and no bids are ated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing I be sent to the Auditor's	Director may dispose of Office with a date of do	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
Forward	d to Count	ty Auditor	s Office	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Williamson County

	200		
100		 rrv	
Pri	1.3	 1.51	

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)						
TRANSFER bet ween county departmen	ts C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTRUCTION due to				
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety				

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# Count (serial, service tag, or VIN) Tag#	I IWATKINA MAN-
1	Dell P190s 19" monitor	CN-ORNMH6-74445-06U-145L	Non-Working
1	Dell P170s 17" monitor	CN-OC2JMK-74445-08B-BK5U	Non-Working
1	Samsung 20" WFP monitor, Model 906BW	ME19HVBP633579Y	Non-Working
1	Dell 1800FP 18" monitor	MX07R4774832335EOAS7	Non-Working
1	Dell 1704FP 17" monitor	CN-OY4299-71618-561-AK33	Non-Working

1 Dell 1704FP 17" monitor CN-O1	74299-71618-561-AK33
Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): Technology Services	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Tammy McCulley	Tammy McCuiley
Print Name	Print Name
Dammy W. Gelley March 9, 2011	+1 (512) 943-1455
Signature Date	Phone Number
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:
Tony Hill	Tony Hill
Print Name	Print Name
March 9, 2011	+1 (512) 943-3314
Signature Date	Phone Number
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.
Forward to Count	ty Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN : the earliest auction * (DONATION		sets of similar type for the county -county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
(• SALE a	t the earnest auction — (DONATION	4 to a non-	-county entity		Treattry Surety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell docking station	CN-061	J643-42940-445-016D		Non-Working
	Dell docking station	CN-061	J643-42940-4BU-002G		Non-Working
	Weidmulier PC/Cable check 1570				Non-Working
	Dell Fan kit	CN-OH	2678-17972-831-0968		Non-Working
	Pitney Bowes Model D-642 dictaphone				Working
'arties	involved:				
Tammy M Print Nar Dull Signatur	me WWW Whilley Marc		Print Name +1 (512) 943-1455 Phone Number		
ransfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auc ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Tony Hill			Tony Hill		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur		h 9, 2011 Date	+1 (512) 943-3314 Phone Number		
If the abosset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and n list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispo	o bids are sed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (thes nation or disposal,
	Forward to C	ount	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	Forward to Co		y Auditor's Offi missioner's Court on	ce	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)

Tony Hill Print Name

Williamson County

Print Form

	Asset	Status	Change Form		
The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)			
C TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments 🦰 TRAD	DE-IN for new as	sets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * ○ DONATION to a non-county entity					RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Avaya 4612 IP phone	A31656	6643564		Non-Working
1	Avaya 4606 IP phone	041641	542045		Non-Working
1	Avaya 4606 IP phone	041641	542061		Non-Working
1	Avaya 4606 IP phone	041641	542077		Non-Working
1	Avaya 4606 IP phone	041641	542118		Non-Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): Technology Service:	5		.,	
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head	1/			
Authori	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Tammy N	······································		Tammy McCulley		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Dalu	my Welley	March 9, 2011	+1 (512) 943-1455		
Signatu	re	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee	e): Auction			
Transfe	ree - Elected Official/Department Head zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (d/			

March 9, 2011 +1 (512) 943-3314

Signature Date Phone Number

* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these)

asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Contact Person:

Tony Hill

Print Name

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by .	

Williamson County

Print Form

← TRANS	pwing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for ne	w assets of similar type for the county	C DESTI	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to a	non-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:		1	les survisiones ex
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	Avaya 4606 IP phone 04	41641542072		Non-Working
1	Avaya 4606 IP phone	41641542054		Non-Working
1	Avaya 4606 IP phone 0	41641542049		Non-Working
36	Printronix ribbons (NEW) #107675-007			Working
2	Oki PaceMark 3410 ribbons (NEW) #52105801			Working
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Technology Services			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Tammy M	1cCulley	Tammy McCulley		
Print Nar	me	Print Name		
Duy		011 +1 (512) 943-1455		
Signatur	e ()	ate Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill		Tony Hill		
Print Nar	me	Print Name		
	March 9, 20)11 +1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	e D.	ate Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of			
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in C	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) cons FER bet ween county departm		assets of similar type for the county	C DESTI	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a n	on-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset Li	irt.				
Asset Li Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP 4250N printer	CN	RXL30260		Non-Working
1	HP 4100N printer	us	BNH41828		Non-Working
1	HP 5550c scanner	se	31H3110R		Non-Working
I	Dell keyboard	CN	I-04N454-37172-48H-029E		Non-Working
1	Logitech keyboard	866	8017-0403-SY938UK		Non-Working
arties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Techn	ology Services			
	or - Elected Official/Depa zed Staff:	rtment Head/	Contact Person:		
Tammy M			Tammy McCulley		
Print Nar	ne		Print Name		
2011 Signatur	my Maulley		111 +1 (512) 943-1455 hte Phone Number		
o igria car	,	3	ate Thene itamics.		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Ti	rade-in/Donee): Auction			
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Depa	rtment Head/			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repr for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	=	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill			Tony Hill		
Print Nar	ne		Print Name		
		March 9, 20	11 +1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	e	Da	DI NI I		
f If the abasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for so list of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no bids e donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director may will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	/ dispose of o a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Cou	nty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as ag	enda item # in Co	ommissioner's Court on		
If for Cala	, the asset(s) was(were) delive	red to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

← TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for rest the earliest auction * (DONATION to			RUCTION due to
(* 3/122 0				
Asset L	ist:		I	G I'A
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Dimension 4300 pc	2CCW411	C00356	Non-Working
1	Dell Dimension 4700 pc	98JBR61	C00574	Non-Working
	(PC's located at 1T5)			
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	Fransferor Department): JP#3			
1	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Melissa G	ioins	Melissa Goins		
Print Na	me A A	Print Name		
Me	elissa Johns March 9	, 2011 +1 (512) 943-1508		
Signatur	re e	Date Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n	***************************************	
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being If for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
		Tony Hill		
Tony Hill Print Na		Tony Hill Print Name		
		, 2011 +1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur		Date Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Char		n Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

C.SALE ~	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a n	assets of similar type for the county	Public	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
(• SALE a	it the earnest auction	on-county entity	, don	- Treatery Surcey	
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descript (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Delí Optiplex GX280 pc	54F	PGG81	C00922	Non-Working
					<u> </u>
	(00 1.0.1.1				
	(PC located	at ITS)			
arties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Huma	n Resources			
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Depa	,			
Authoriz	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Lisa Zirkle	=		Lisa Zirkle		
Print Nar			Print Name		
Zisa	e R. Zikle	March 9, 20	11 +1 (512) 943-1530		
Signatur	e	Da	te Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Ti	rade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ee - Elected Official/Depa				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repr				
pproved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	ure is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill			Tony Hill		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
		March 9, 20	11 +1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	e	Da	te Phone Number		
f the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for solist of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no bids a e donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director may vill be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	r donate this (these nation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Cour	nty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as ag		-		

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considere	ed for: (select one)	
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	DESKJET PRINTER HP - MODEL 6127	MY52G4B15F		Working
1	DESKJET PRINTER HP - MODEL 6127	MY52G4B0YT		Working
1	DESK TOP MONITOR - DELL	CN-0Y4299-7161859P-CB33		Working
1	DESK TOP MONITOR - DELL	CN-OCC388-71618-68B-ABS7		Working
1	DESK TOP MONITOR - DELL	CN-0Y4299-71618-59P-CB3A		Working

1.	DEGIT TOT WORTHORY DELL	14-000000-11010-00B-7(BO)	Tronking			
1	DESK TOP MONITOR - DELL	N-0Y4299-71618-59P-CB3A	Working			
	es involved: (Transferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONSTA	ABLE PCT. 3				
Transf	eror - Elected Official/Department Head/					
	rized Staff:	Contact Person:				
THERES	SA LOCK	THERESA LOCK				
Print N	lame	Print Name				
111	March 9, 2	011 +1 (512) 943-1436				
Signat	ure	Phone Number				
Transf Autho	ensferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): eree - Elected Official/Department Head/ rized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being ed for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:				
Print N	lame	Print Name				
Signat	ure D	ate Phone Number				
* If the asset(s)	* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.					
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offi	ce			

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS		ents CTRADE-IN for new	assets of similar type for the county	~ DLJI	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a n	on-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				[a w. a.
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	DESK TOP MONITOR - DELL	CN	I-0Y4299-71618-59P-CA6G		Working
1	DESK TOP MONITOR - DELL	CN	I-OCC388-71618-68B-ACW1		Working
					Working
					Working
					Working
Γransfer	me Lach	rade-in/Donee):rtment Head/	Print Name 111 +1 (512) 943-1436 ate Phone Number		
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	_	Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Da	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for s list of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no bids e donated or disposed of	are made, the Purchasing Director m will be sent to the Auditor's Office wi	nay dispose of ith a date of do	or donate this (these onation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Cou	nty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as ag				-
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delive	red to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

P	 		
 	 11	nı	

	Asset Status	Change Form		
C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) SFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for new at the earliest auction * (DONATION to a new other constant)		C DESTI	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
64	AVAYA 4606 IP black desk phones			Working
14	Misc. desk phones and phone cables			
11	Black phone stands			
12	AVAYA 4624 IP black desk phones			Working
17	AVAYA 4612 IP black desk phones			Working
Tammy M Print Nai OU() Signatur	me Ama Mallea - 3-8-	Jayme Hill Print Name 1 +1 (512) 943-1450 Phone Number		
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) me	Contact Person: Tony Hill Print Name +1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	re Dat			
l .	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	vill be sent to the Auditor's Office with	a date of do	
This Char	Forward to Cour nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	nty Auditor's Offi	ice	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity		C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety		
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dimension 4600	SN C0	0GX51	C00742	Working
1	Optiplex 520	SN 7D	B3N81	C00951	Working
1	Optiplex GX280	SN FK	XT881	C00912	Working
1	Optiplex GX620	SN DZ	774N81	C00969	Working
1					Working
Signatur TO (Trans	5:000 0		Phone Number		
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.))	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are	e made, the Purchasing Director ma I be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of o	or donate this (these nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	un	ty Auditor's Off	ice	ZOSTORONO II ARESO
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

☐ TRANSFER bet ween county departments ☐ TRADE-IN for new as ⑤ SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ DONATION to a non		,	C DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
© SALE at the earliest auction * ODNATION to a non-county entity		, doin			
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Ass (Working, Non Working)
1	Laserjet 4+	SN U	SFB131042	A108052	Working
1	Fujitsu M3096EX	SN 52	68	C00101	Working
1	Fujitsu M3096EX	SN65	15	C00053	Working
1					Working
1					Working
ransfer	riferee Department/Auction/Tr ee - Elected Official/Depa red Staff OR Donee - Repre	Date ade-in/Donee): Auction rtment Head/	943-1549 Phone Number		
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature	9	Date	Phone Number	·	
If the abo sset(s), A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa list of the (these) asset(s) to be	le at auction and no bids are e donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of don	r donate this (thes action or disposal,
	Forw	ard to Count	y Auditor's Off	ice	
ſhis Chanզ	ge Status was approved as ag		missioner's Court on		
f for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print F	orm

(TRANS	pwing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN for r at the earliest auction * (* DONATION to	new as		OESTF Public	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
A magain	2-4-	.,			
Asset L Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell 20" Flat Panel Monitor	CN-OC	O646-46633-561-14DL		Non-Working
Parties	involved:	····			
	Transferor Department): County Clerk				
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Nancy E.			Marilyn Cavender		
Print Na	The state of the s		Print Name		
Signatur	ena, E. Rojer	Date	+1 (512) 943-1549 Phone Number		
	nsferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n			
Authori:	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatui	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the abasset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chai	nge Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

() TRANS	FER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for the earliest auction *	new as		C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dimension 4700	J4ML4	61	C00725	Working
1	Dimension 4700	86ML4	61	C00724	Working
1	Dimension 4700	56ML4	61	C00716	Working
1	Dimension 4600	410GX	51	C00718	Working
1	Dimension 4100	6F1B0	01	C00719	Working
Transfei	ancy E. Rister 3-	on	Print Name 943-1549 Phone Number		
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no ballist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	bids are	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of o	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele		sats of similar type for the sounty		### 100.000 (Per 1
 ○ TRANSFER bet ween county departments ○ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county ○ SALE at the earliest auction * ○ DONATION to a non-county entity 				RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
(3) 37.122 0					
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dimension 4700	H5ML4	61	C00720	Working
ſ	Dimension 4700	D4ML4	61	C00721	Working
ľ	Dimension 4700	45ML4	61	C00722	Working
1	Dimension 4700	F5ML4	61	C00723	Working
	Dimension 4700	D6ML4	161	C00726	Working
arties	involved:			-	
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Nancy E.	Rister		Marilyn Cavender		
Print Na			Print Name		
		Annual States of States and States	943-1549		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
Na	ney E. Kister			·	
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): A	uction			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be	olna			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	eilig	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disp				
	Forward to C	Count	y Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse	on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the co SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity			DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, e	tc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
	Optiplex GX280	9KXT8	81	C00911	Working
	Optiplex GX280	СКХТ	881	C00910	Working
	Dimension 4600	G00G>	(51	C00744	Working
ſ	Dimension 4600	J00GX	51	C00746	Working
	Dimension V400	156DM	I.	C00432	Working
ransfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-ir ree - Elected Official/Department reed Staff OR Donee - Represent for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	n/Donee): <u>Auction</u> nt Head/ rative: (If being	Phone Number Contact Person:		
Print Nai	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at a list of the (these) asset(s) to be don	auction and no bids are ated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of a date of do	or donate this (these mation or disposal.
	Forward	d to Count	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
Γhis Char	ge Status was approved as agenda	item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
	the asset(s) was(ware) delivered to				

Williamson County

Print Form

○ TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sel SFER bet ween county departments	N for new as	sets of similar type for the county	~ DE0!	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
(SALE a	it the earliest auction (DONATI				
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Optiplex GX520	6DB3N	181	C00952	Working
1	Dimension 4700	46ML4	61	C00717	Working
1					Working
1			19.7		Working
1					Working
Signatur TO (Tran Transfer Authoriz	may E. Rister	Date Auction Deing	943-1549 Phone Number Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disp	d no bids are posed of will	made, the Purchasing Director m be sent to the Auditor's Office w	nay dispose of ith a date of do	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
	Forward to	Count	ty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		×I
If for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse	e on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

	t the earliest auction *	O DONATION to a no	assets of similar type for the county	OPubli	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
SALE at the earnest auction					
041	1-4.				
Asset L Quantity	Descripti		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
8	Microsoft Office 2000			N/A	Working
1	Microsoft Office 97			N/A	Working
4	PC Anywhere NT			N/A	Working
Parties	involved:				
	ransferor Department): Coun	tv Clerk			
	ror - Elected Official/Depa				
Authori	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Nancy E.	Rister		Marilyn Cavender		Service services in the control of t
Print Na	me		Print Name		
) la	ney E. Kinter	3-2-20			
Signatu	e O	Da	te Phone Number		
7 17 1					
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/T	rade-in/Donee): <u>Aucti</u>	OY		
	ree - Elected Official/Depa				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repr I for Sale or Trade-in, no signa		Contact Person:		
	, ,				
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatu	re	Da	Phone Number		
* If the ak asset(s). <i>F</i>	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for s A list of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no bids a be donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director ma vill be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of h a date of do	or donate this (theso onation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Cour	nty Auditor's Off	fice	
	1010	ara to coar	ity madritor 5 or		
This Char	nge Status was approved as a	renda item # in Co	ommissioner's Court on		

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one SFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for ne at the earliest auction * (DONATION to a	w assets of similar type for the county	DEST Public	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	.ist:			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Dimension 4500	SU G9DHV11	C00416	yes
Parties	involved:			
FROM (Transferor Department):	ζ.		
NA Print Na	zed Staff: NCY E. RISTER me every E. Rister re	Contact Person: Marilyn Cau Print Name 943-1549 Phone Number	ender	
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	tion		
Transfei Authori	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Na	me	Print Name		
Signatur	re D	Phone Number		
	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid. A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of			
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in 0	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

← TRANS	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one FER bet ween county departments	w assets of similar type for the county	DEST Publ	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Dimension 4700 pc 3	16P761	C00693	Non-Working
	(PC located at 175)			
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): DPS			
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Vickie Leg	ggitt	Vickie Leggitt		
Print Na	me O	Print Name		
Dich	March 9, 2	011 +1 (512) 930-3115		
Signatur	e D	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Maria de la compania	To suc of Trace III, no signature is necessary,			
Tony Hill Print Na	mo	Tony Hill Print Name		
Print Nai				8
Signatur		011 +1 (512) 943-3314 Phone Number		
Signatui	e D	ate Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	s are made, the Purchasing Director m will be sent to the Auditor's Office wi	nay dispose of ith a date of do	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in C	Commissioner's Court on		-
If for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	bv		

Williamson County

Print Form

Legista	E at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no			RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset	t List:	leared by	by Communication	ons)	
Quant	Back to the second		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	CP200 Radio	018T	DE7134		Non-Working
	CP200 Radio	018T	GAM091		Non-Working
	CP200 Radio	018T	FEQ098	***************************************	Non-Working
*********	CP200 Radio		HAG209		Non-Working
artio	s involved:				
	(Transferor Department): Juvenile Dete				
ransfe	eror - Elected Official/Department	t Head/			
	ized Staff:		Contact Person:		
	ndl or Sal Lopez		Cheryl Wright		
rint N	ame		Print Name		***************************************
Por	R-Akel	1.20.11	943-3252		
ignatu	Mual	Date	Phone Number		A Property of the Control of the Con
O (Trar	nsferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/	Donee):			
ransfe uthori	ree - Elected Official/Department Ized Staff OR Donee - Representa d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is no	: Head/	Contact Person:		
rint Na	me		Print Name		
gnatui	re	Date	Phone Number		
f the ab set(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at aud list of the (these) asset(s) to be donate	ction and no bids are ed or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may d be sent to the Auditor's Office with a c	ispose of or date of dona	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
HPA-Annah managarahan	Forward	to Count	y Auditor's Offic	e	
is Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda Itel		2.50		

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSF	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on FER bet ween county departments		C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	st:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
36	Binders, Various sizes a	nd colors		working
	ransferor Department):			
Print Nam Signature	Tony Hill	Contact Person: 7 H. LL Print Name 9 4 3 - 3 3 1 4 Date Phone Number	e	
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): \mathbb{R}_{2}	oad + Bridge		Mac Marie Congression and Cong
Authoriz	3/9/	Contact Person: Lydia Linden Print Name 943-33 Phone Number	30	3
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

● TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments TRADE-If the earliest auction *	N for new as	ssets of similar type for the county -county entity	O DEST	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP 1055CM Design Jet Plotter	ESA9	517799	100265	Working
in American Company	involved:				
Transfer Authoriz Print Nai Signatur	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	3 2 1 1 Date	Contact Person: Tammy W (ull Print Name 512.943.1455 Phone Number	ley - Crime	znalyst
Authoriz approved	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) C.Marshall	eing	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me 3	17/11	Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disp				
	Forward to C	Count	ty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		-
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse	on	by		

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

C TRANSFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN fo	r new assets of similar type for the county to a non-county entity	C DESTR	UCTION due to Health / Safety	
	,	99073000		
Asset List:		Lance - 2/1/2016/16		
Description Quantity (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufactorer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)	
Nextel cell phones	na	na	Working	
1				
	•			
Parties involved:			1	
ROM (Transferor Department): Parks Department				
ransferor - Elected Official/Department Head/		······································		
authorized Staff:	Contact Person:			
Im Rodgers	Benita Bonner			
Print Name	_ Print Name			
ignature	+1 (512) 260-4267 Date Phone Number			
grature	Date Phone Number			
*O (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): \(\sigma_i\)	ctim's Assistance c/o SY	nexiff's	Office	
ransferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	10 A			
uthorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)				
rint Name	Print Name			
Will a more	512 943-13	573		
Ignature	Date Phone Number			
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are made, the Purchasing Director may	dispose of o	r donate this (these	

Forward to County Auditor's Office

Williamson County

Print Form

← TRANSF	wing asset(s) is(are) considered ER bet ween county departments the earliest auction *			© DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Lis	it:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
s	ee attached spreadsheet				Non-Working
					Working
					Working
					Working
				1	Working
	ansferor Department): 560 Law Enfor r - Elected Official/Department ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
LC Marshal	I		Paul Swisher		
Print Nam	e 111		Print Name		
Z	Markel		+1 (512) 943-1349		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transfo	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/[Donee): Crime Scene	for Destruction		
	e - Elected Official/Department d Staff OR Donee - Representat				
	or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is ne		Contact Person:		6
Print Nam	e		Print Name		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
If the abovesset(s). A li	re asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auds st of the (these) asset(s) to be donate	ction and no bids are ed or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward	to Count	y Auditor's Off	ice	
This Change	e Status was approved as agenda ite	m#in Com	missioner's Court on		
			by		

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 00743	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01038	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01039	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01062	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01078	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01151	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01211	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01237	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01302	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01307	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01378	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 01436	n/a	non-working
1	American Body Armor XHP-111A.0 (Warranty Expired)	BC# 02136	n/a	non-working
	·			
-				
				·
	,			